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Direction
Newport Bus Station — Monmouth Bus Station

58 stops

Open route schedule

Newport Bus Station

Newport Station, Queensway Q1

Newport Castle

Haisbro` Avenue

Car Sales

Caerleon Road Bungalows

Caerleon Road

St Julians Hotel

The Ship Inn

Hanbury Arms

Caerleon Post Office

Caerleon Town Hall

Goldcroft Common

East Lynne Gardens

Llanhennock Turn

Garth Cottage

Apple Tree Farm

Llansoar Farm

Cwm-y-wiwer Farm

Berllan-Deg

Croes Llywarch Lane

Route schedule
Newport Bus Station — Monmouth Bus Station

Monday 07:11-18:26

Tuesday 07:11-18:26

Wednesday 07:11-18:26

Thursday 07:11-18:26

Friday 07:11-18:26

Saturday 06:55-17:00

Sunday 08:50-16:06

Route info

Direction: Newport Bus Station

Stops: 58

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-1819413740
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-1819413740
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-1819413740


Cwrt Bleddyn

Llangybi, Walnut Tree Cottage

Tregrug

Castle Lodge

Pencarreg House

Usk Garden Centre

St Madoc`s Church

Usk, Twyn Square

Ladyhill

Rose Cottage

Orchard House

Hall Inn

Trostrey Turn

Ton Cottages

Twyn Lane

Wilcae Bridge

Caestory Crescent

Raglan, Beaufort Square

Castle Road

Warrage Road

Cuckoo`s Row

Blue Door Road

Tudor House

Croft y Cloi

Dingestow Turn

Dingestow, Somerset Arms

Red House Farm

Comonin Bungalow

Mitchel Troy, Common Road



Glen Trothy

Longstone Farm

Millbrook Garden Centre

Gibraltar Care Village

King Henry V Drive

Carbonne Close

Somerset Road

Monmouth Bus Station



Direction
Monmouth Bus Station — Newport Bus Station

57 stops

Open route schedule

Monmouth Bus Station

Somerset Road

Kings Fee

Carbonne Close

King Henry V Drive

Gibraltar Care Village

Millbrook Garden Centre

Longstone Farm

Parc Pentre

Mitchel Troy, Common Road

Comonin Bungalow

Red House Farm

Dingestow, Somerset Arms

Dingestow Turn

Croft y Cloi

Tudor House

Blue Door Road

Cuckoo`s Row

Warrage Road

Castle Road

Raglan, Beaufort Square

Caestory Crescent

Prince Charles Road

Wilcae Bridge

Twyn Lane

Route schedule
Monmouth Bus Station — Newport Bus Station

Monday 06:55-19:37

Tuesday 06:55-19:37

Wednesday 06:55-19:37

Thursday 06:55-19:37

Friday 06:55-19:37

Saturday 08:04-18:06

Sunday 09:55-17:10

Route info

Direction: Monmouth Bus Station

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-60-3983883504-1819413740


Ton Cottages

Trostrey Turn

Hall Inn

Orchard House

Rose Cottage

Ladyhill

Usk, Twyn Square

Woodside Industrial Estate

St Madoc`s Church

Usk Garden Centre

Pencarreg House

Quarra Coch

Castle Lodge

Tregrug

Llangybi, White Hart Inn

Cwrt Bleddyn

Croes Llywarch Lane

Berllan-Deg

Cwm-y-wiwer Farm

Apple Tree Farm

Llanhennock Turn

East Lynne Gardens

Arthur Street

Hanbury Arms

Caerleon, The Ship

St Julians Hotel

Caerleon Road Bungalows

Old Barn Road



Haisbro` Avenue

Newport Castle

Newport Station, Queensway Q1

Newport Bus Station

60 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Mitchel Troy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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